Name:

Donor:

Inscription:

RCNSA”

Description:

3/8"

Use:

COLE CUP

RCNSA 1954

“Cole Cup Long Distance Race

Cup 4 %” high x 4” dia. with ears.

Two tier mahogany base 9 1/8” x 6

Cruising Class Long Distance PHRF

Documentation: none

Valuation:

$100.00 May 1987

Award History:

Year

2009

2010

2011

2012

2013

2014

2015

Boat

Feisty
Limbo
White Wave
White Wave
Not

Feisty

Jaguar

Skipper
Pauline Haines
Paul Jensen
Jon Richardson
Jon Richardson
Awarded
Pauline Haines

Clayton Mills



