Name: **COLE CUP**

Donor: RCNSA 1954

Inscription: "Cole Cup Long Distance Race

RCNSA"

Description: Cup 4 ¾" high x 4" dia. with ears.

Two tier mahogany base 9 1/8" x 6

3/8"

Use: Cruising Class Long Distance PHRF

Documentation: none

Valuation: \$100.00 May 1987

Award History:

Year	Boat	Skipper
2009	Feisty	Pauline Haines
2010	Limbo	Paul Jensen
2011	White Wave	Jon Richardson
2012	White Wave	Jon Richardson
2013	Not	Awarded
2014	Feisty	Pauline Haines
2015	Jaguar	Clayton Mills

